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2.Common Stocks 92.681,752,149.65 100.00 1,752,149.65

3.Listed 91.451,728,990.63 98.68 1,728,990.63

4.Banking 12.79241,793.04 13.80 241,793.04

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

545.50 57,823.00 3.30 3.0657,823.00

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

309.70 48,468.05 2.77 2.5648,468.05

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

357.10 48,208.50 2.75 2.5548,208.50

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

2,069.10 38,071.44 2.17 2.0138,071.44

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

17,958.10 29,990.03 1.71 1.5929,990.03

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

212.20 10,503.90 0.60 0.5610,503.90

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

87.50 8,728.13 0.50 0.468,728.13

4.Construction Materials 2.1139,810.60 2.27 39,810.60

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

130.10 39,810.60 2.27 2.1139,810.60

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 0.8415,897.65 0.91 15,897.65

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

583.40 15,897.65 0.91 0.8415,897.65

4.Commerce 11.08209,443.80 11.95 209,443.80

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

1,632.00 91,392.00 5.22 4.8391,392.00

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

953.60 39,097.60 2.23 2.0739,097.60

CPAXT CP Axtra Public 

Company Limited

993.20 26,816.40 1.53 1.4226,816.40

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

1,438.40 16,829.28 0.96 0.8916,829.28

GLOBAL Siam Global House 

Public Company 

Limited

604.60 10,399.12 0.59 0.5510,399.12

DOHOME Dohome Public 

Company Limited

793.20 10,073.64 0.57 0.5310,073.64

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

266.20 6,335.56 0.36 0.346,335.56

MC MC Group Public 

Company Limited

410.50 5,418.60 0.31 0.295,418.60

MOSHI Moshi Moshi Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

57.60 3,081.60 0.18 0.163,081.60

4.Information and Communication Technology 7.80147,482.51 8.42 147,482.51

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

455.80 98,908.60 5.64 5.2398,908.60

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

408.70 29,222.05 1.67 1.5529,222.05

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

3,832.05 19,351.86 1.10 1.0219,351.86
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4.Energy and Utilities 17.54331,724.77 18.93 331,724.77

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

2,387.70 85,360.28 4.87 4.5285,360.28

GULF Gulf Energy 

Development Public 

Company Limited

1,628.70 72,477.15 4.14 3.8372,477.15

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

471.50 70,489.25 4.02 3.7370,489.25

OR PTT Oil and Retail 

Business Public 

Company Limited

961.40 18,362.74 1.05 0.9718,362.74

EA Energy Absolute 

Public Comapany 

Limited

411.50 18,208.88 1.04 0.9618,208.88

TOP Thai Oil Public 

Company Limited

306.00 16,447.50 0.94 0.8716,447.50

GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

309.30 15,001.05 0.86 0.7915,001.05

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

177.80 7,734.30 0.44 0.417,734.30

BGRIM B.Grimm Power 

Public Limited

287.60 7,837.10 0.45 0.417,837.10

EGCO Electricity Generating 

Public Company 

Limited

56.70 7,257.60 0.41 0.387,257.60

SPRC Star Petroleum 

Refining Public 

Company Limited

840.30 6,932.48 0.40 0.376,932.48

RATCH RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

178.30 5,616.45 0.32 0.305,616.45

4.Media & Publishing 0.224,120.56 0.24 4,120.56

PLANB Plan B Media Public 

Company Limited

465.60 4,120.56 0.24 0.224,120.56

4.Finance and Securities 2.8052,934.85 3.02 52,934.85

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

416.80 18,756.00 1.07 0.9918,756.00

KTC Krung Thai Card  

Public Company 

Limited

279.60 12,162.60 0.69 0.6412,162.60

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

478.90 10,775.25 0.61 0.5710,775.25

SAWAD SRISAWAD 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

152.70 6,184.35 0.35 0.336,184.35

JMT JMT Network 

Services Public 

Company Limited

198.30 5,056.65 0.29 0.275,056.65

4.Foods and Beverages 4.5185,270.45 4.87 85,270.45

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

888.70 18,751.57 1.07 0.9918,751.57

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

922.90 18,088.84 1.03 0.9618,088.84

RBF R&B Food Supply 

Public Company 

Limited

1,022.40 14,927.04 0.85 0.7914,927.04
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CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

134.00 11,055.00 0.63 0.5811,055.00

SAPPE Sappe Public 

Company Limited

89.80 7,767.70 0.44 0.417,767.70

TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

516.90 7,753.50 0.44 0.417,753.50

ICHI ICHITAN GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

250.40 3,931.28 0.22 0.213,931.28

SNNP Srinanaporn Marketing 

Public Company 

Limited

170.20 2,995.52 0.17 0.162,995.52

4.Health Care Services 7.03132,888.12 7.58 132,888.12

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

2,354.90 65,348.48 3.73 3.4665,348.48

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

99.10 22,000.20 1.26 1.1622,000.20

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

935.40 20,952.96 1.20 1.1120,952.96

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

1,384.38 10,105.97 0.58 0.5310,105.97

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

471.40 7,542.40 0.43 0.407,542.40

KLINIQ The Klinique Medical 

Clinic Public 

Company Limited

97.10 4,078.20 0.23 0.224,078.20

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

910.80 2,859.91 0.16 0.152,859.91

4.Tourism & Leisure 3.4966,020.34 3.77 66,020.34

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

1,397.13 41,215.22 2.35 2.1841,215.22

ERW The Erawan Group 

Public Company 

Limited

2,215.40 11,630.85 0.66 0.6211,630.85

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

208.60 9,126.25 0.52 0.489,126.25

BEYOND Bound and Beyond 

Public Company 

Limited

210.00 2,478.00 0.14 0.132,478.00

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

694.70 1,570.02 0.09 0.081,570.02

4.Packaging 0.9017,006.40 0.97 17,006.40

SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

472.40 17,006.40 0.97 0.9017,006.40

4.Professional Services 0.6111,473.60 0.65 11,473.60

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

323.20 11,473.60 0.65 0.6111,473.60

4.Property Development 7.94149,922.76 8.56 149,922.76

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

903.20 63,224.00 3.61 3.3463,224.00
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WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

5,654.10 29,966.73 1.71 1.5929,966.73

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

975.20 26,086.60 1.49 1.3826,086.60

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

1,219.10 9,935.67 0.57 0.539,935.67

SIRI Sansiri Public 

Company Limited

4,098.50 7,254.35 0.41 0.387,254.35

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

494.00 5,582.20 0.32 0.305,582.20

SC SC Asset Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,182.30 3,877.94 0.22 0.213,877.94

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

214.80 3,995.28 0.23 0.213,995.28

4.Fashion 0.244,539.73 0.26 4,539.73

SABINA Sabina Public 

Company Limited

176.30 4,539.73 0.26 0.244,539.73

4.Transportation & Logistics 7.51142,251.48 8.12 142,251.48

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

1,551.60 92,708.10 5.29 4.9092,708.10

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

2,412.40 19,178.58 1.09 1.0119,178.58

BA Bangkok Airways 

Public Company 

Limited

660.10 10,363.57 0.59 0.5510,363.57

SJWD SCGJWD Logistics 

Public Company 

Limited

630.30 9,706.62 0.55 0.519,706.62

NYT Namyong Terminal 

Public Company 

Limited

1,322.40 5,897.90 0.34 0.315,897.90

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

2,209.40 4,396.71 0.25 0.234,396.71

4.Electronic Components 4.0476,409.98 4.36 76,409.98

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

683.00 60,104.00 3.43 3.1860,104.00

KCE KCE Electronics 

Public Company 

Limited

180.00 9,900.00 0.57 0.529,900.00

HANA Hana Microelectronics 

Public Company 

Limited

120.30 6,405.98 0.37 0.346,405.98

3.Listed-MAI 1.2323,159.01 1.32 23,159.01

4.Others 1.2323,159.01 1.32 23,159.01

SPA SIAM WELLNESS 

GROUP PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

987.70 11,457.32 0.65 0.6111,457.32

AU After You Public 

Company Limited

1,106.30 10,177.96 0.58 0.5410,177.96

D Dental Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

349.48 1,523.73 0.09 0.081,523.73

1.Bank Deposits 8.11153,328.33

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 8.11153,326.33
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BAY - S/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

152,915.46 8.09152,922.18

UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

402.18 0.02404.15

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.002.00

BAY - C/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

2.00 0.002.00

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.79)(15,169.27)

2.Other Assets 0.03593.40

2.Other Liabilities (0.82)(15,762.67)

100.001,890,308.71100.001,752,149.65

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


